Handicap Race Results

Sprint

Swim #8, Heat #71972: Tom Williams 50m Freestyle Handicap - Womens (Heat)

ID
1211
1362
1375
1488
1526
1401
799
1483

Name

Mary-Lou DOOLAN
Marie-Lou BECHERAND
Abigail KERR

Mia SENDELBECK

Eliza O'NEILL

Georgia ROMANIUK
Lynette BROWN

Olivia NICHOLS

Lane

3

5
8
2
7
6
4
1

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Gross
70.10
70.78
70.98
71.20
72.06
75.59
77.10
82.89

Hcap

13
14
15

0
14
14
14

0

Net
57.10
56.78
55.98
71.20
58.06
61.59
63.10
82.89

Swim #9, Heat #71973: Tom Williams 50m Freestyle Handicap - Womens (Heat)

ID
1425
1366
1164
1536
1493
1426
621

1484

Name

Laura TAMBASCO

Sienna HOWARD

Sarah DOOLAN

Gina BERNARD TAMBASCO
Audrey ALLAN

Annalise TAMBASCO

Rose TUNSTALL

Ruby NICHOLS

Lane

8

w NN RO

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Gross
53.70
54.47
54.70
55.04
55.93
56.25
56.50
57.20

Hcap

8
6
0
5
5
3
7
4

Net
45.70
48.47
54.70
50.04
50.93
53.25
49.50
53.20

Swim #10, Heat #71974: Tom Williams 50m Freestyle Handicap - Womens (Heat)

ID
1494
1455
1496
1557
1353
1485
1525
1514

Name

Charlotte ALLAN
Gemma TAMBASCO
Michelle TURCHINI
Vera CROWHURST
Amber JOHNSTON
Rebecca NICHOLS
Davina KITE
Madison WILLIAMS

Saturday, 15 February 2020

Lane

7

A~ O NN U W 00 -

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Gross
48.08
48.19
48.22
48.63
48.94
49.01
49.10
49.41

Hcap
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Net
43.08
48.19
42.22
47.63
44.94
48.01
44.10
46.41

Pos

00 N OO b~ W R

Pos

0 N oo b WN R

Pos

00 N o b~ W N

Points DQ

[ = = S s

Points DQ

[ T O = S Y

Points DQ

N = = S s
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Swim #11, Heat #71975: Tom Williams 50m Freestyle Handicap - Womens (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net
1143 Eve DOOLAN 5 FR 38.65 2 36.65
1316 Ivy EASTWOOD 2 FR 41.91 0 4191
1354  Paris BARTOLO 3 FR 41.96 0 41.96
1344 Jessica BELL 6 FR 43.69 2  41.69
1495 Elizabeth ALLAN 4 FR 45.72 1 44.72
1124 Xiomara VAN SCHAIK 8 FR 46.94 3 4394
1517 Nicola WALSH 1 FR 0.00 0 0.00
1513 Jodie VAN LOO 7 FR 0.00 2 -2.00

Swim #12, Heat #71976: Tom Williams 50m Freestyle Handicap - Womens (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net
674  Cara PARKER 3 FR 38.44 1 37.44
1114 Kate SVOBODA 5 FR 38.78 2 36.78
1357 Zoe ROMANIUK 2 FR 38.94 1 3794
1243 Elise BOROZAN 1 FR 39.19 0 39.19
1137 Sophie O'BRIEN 4 FR 40.97 1 39.97

Swim #13, Heat #71977: Tom Williams 50m Freestyle Handicap - Womens (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net
1309 Ziani VIOLA 4 FR 34.68 3 3168
1358 Kate ROMANIUK 3 FR 35.48 0 3548
1242 Lily BOROZAN 5 FR 36.13 3 3313
1122 Jessica TINDIGLIA 2 FR 36.41 0 3641
1250 Natalie BOROZAN 1 FR 37.01 0 37.01

Swim #14, Heat #71979: Tom Williams 50m Freestyle Handicap - Mens (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net
1469 Tony VAN SCHAIK 3 FR 70.74 9 61.74
1505 Oscar HALE 4 FR 71.21 12 59.21
1532 Jack MILLER 1 FR 71.79 0 71.79
1388 Brighton JAMIESON 8 FR 74.03 21 53.03
1502 Lincoln VAN LOO 2 FR 74.95 6 68.95
1476 Isaac MCMANUS 7 FR 75.45 21 54.45
1286 Shay DONNELLAN 5 FR 79.67 19 60.67
1507 Harry WALSH 6 FR 0.00 19 -19.00
Saturday, 15 February 2020 © Drummoyne Amateur Swimming Club Inc.

Pos

00 N oo b W N R

Pos

v b W N

Pos

v A W N

Pos

00 N o kA W N R

Points DQ
4

3

2

1

1

1

0 DNS
0 DNS
Points DQ
4

3

2

1

1
Points DQ
4

3

2

1

1
Points DQ
4

3

2

1

1

1

1

0 DNS
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Swim #15, Heat #71980: Tom Williams 50m Freestyle Handicap - Mens (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net
1515 Fletcher WILLIAMS 2 FR 50.10 2 48.10
1501 Cohen VAN LOO 4 FR 50.92 7 43.92
1113 Jaxon LEWIS 8 FR 51.89 11 40.89
1389 Hayden HOWARD 5 FR 52.03 8 44.03
1558 Triet NGUYEN 1 FR 52.38 0 52.38
128  Gerry TIBBERTSMA 6 FR 53.04 10 43.04
1504 Noah HALE 3 FR 55.19 6 49.19
1377 Gavin TANNER 7 FR 56.18 10 46.18

Swim #16, Heat #71981: Tom Williams 50m Freestyle Handicap - Mens (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net
1486 John NICHOLS 5 FR 41.48 4 3748
1115 Marcus SVOBODA 7 FR 41.87 5 36.87
619  Duncan LYON 1 FR 41.92 0 41.92
1560 Huynh NGUYEN 3 FR 42.23 2 40.23
723  David PARKER 2 FR 42.59 2 40.59
1457 Toby HANSEN 4 FR 43.02 2 41.02
1345 Adrian BELL 8 FR 43.08 5 38.08
1379 Xavier FOSTER 6 FR 0.00 4 -4.00

Swim #17, Heat #71982: Tom Williams 50m Freestyle Handicap - Mens (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net
770  Lukas TAYLOR 1 FR 35.92 0 35.92
91 Adam CHRISTODOULOU 6 FR 36.48 3 3348
1395 Michael KERR 7 FR 37.13 4 33.13
1512 Casey VAN LOO 4 FR 37.70 2 3570
1287 Michael DONNELLAN 8 FR 37.76 4 33.76
690  Mark COLLEY 3 FR 37.78 1 36.78
1224 Tim DOOLAN 2 FR 38.37 1 37.37
1402 Cooper HANSEN 5 FR 39.01 2 37.01
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Pos

00 N oo b W N R

Pos
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Pos
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Points DQ
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Swim #18, Heat #71983: Tom Williams 50m Freestyle Handicap - Mens (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
279  Adam LEWIS 6 FR 31.01 2
1492 lan ALLAN 2 FR 32.33 0
375 Matthew ELLIS 8 FR 32.46 3
1191 Matthew SVOBODA 1 FR 32.83 0
1313 Tadhg DONNELLAN 3 FR 33.05 0
1490 Daniel SENDELBECK 7 FR 33.07 2
1491 Daire HENDERSON 5 FR 34.86 0
1518 Simon WALSH 4 FR 0.00 0

Swim #19, Heat #71985: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
1563 Narelle HORTON 3 FR 47.60 0
1564 Emily HORTON 2 FR 49.03 0
1565 April HORTON 1 FR 64.76 0
1288 Skye LEWIS 4 FR 73.59 0

Swim #19, Heat #72002: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Latecomers)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap

713 Christian TAYLOR 5 FR 0.00 0

Swim #20, Heat #71987: 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
1510 Camille BOROZAN 3 FR 49.83 10
1363 Angeline BECHERAND 2 FR 51.19 5
1288 Skye LEWIS 4 FR 55.84 17
1519 Liam WALSH 1 FR 0.00 0

Swim #21, Heat #71990: 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
1376 Isabelle KERR 2 FR 52.84 13
1520 Jack WALSH 1 FR 0.00 0
Form

Swim #22, Heat #71996: Bill Gallie 50m Breaststroke Handicap (Final)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
1425 Laura TAMBASCO 2 BR 63.95 2
1286 Shay DONNELLAN 1 BR 64.30 0
1309 Ziani VIOLA 4 BR 67.79 22
1525 Davina KITE 3 BR 70.34 9
375 Matthew ELLIS 5 BR 73.12 30

Saturday, 15 February 2020 © Drummoyne Amateur Swimming Club Inc.

Net
29.01
32.33
29.46
32.83
33.05
31.07
34.86

0.00

Net
47.60
49.03
64.76
73.59

Net

0.00

Net
39.83
46.19
38.84

0.00

Net
39.84
0.00

Net
61.95
64.30
45.79
61.34
43.12

Pos

00 N oo b W N R

Pos

A WO N

Pos

1

Pos

A WN

Pos
1
2

Pos

o~ WN R

Points

O r P P P N W

Points
1
1
1
DUP

Points

0

Points
4
3
2
0

Points
4
0

Points

P R, N W

DQ

DNS

DQ

DQ
DNS

DQ

DNS

DQ

DNS

DQ
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Swim #23, Heat #71998: 50m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1316 vy EASTWOOD 4 BR 98.57
1501 Cohen VAN LOO 5 BR 102.11
1484 Ruby NICHOLS 7 BR 102.69
1375 Abigail KERR 2 BR 102.93
1366 Sienna HOWARD 8 BR 105.73
1493 Audrey ALLAN 6 BR 105.94
799 Lynette BROWN 3 BR 111.64
1469 Tony VAN SCHAIK 1 BR 92.98

Swim #24, Heat #71999: 50m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1485 Rebecca NICHOLS 3 BR 63.31
1476 Isaac MCMANUS 1 BR 70.92
1504 Noah HALE 8 BR 71.70
621 Rose TUNSTALL 7 BR 80.77
1426 Annalise TAMBASCO 6 BR 82.11
1164 Sarah DOOLAN 4 BR 82.52
1558 Triet NGUYEN 2 BR 0.00

5

1507 Harry WALSH BR 0.00

Swim #25, Heat #72000: 50m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
91 Adam CHRISTODOULOU 1 BR 60.32
1514 Madison WILLIAMS 3 BR 66.79
1494 Charlotte ALLAN 6 BR 68.44
1455 Gemma TAMBASCO 8 BR 69.07
1344 Jessica BELL 7 BR 71.58
1495 Elizabeth ALLAN 5 BR 72.00
1354  Paris BARTOLO 2 BR 73.75
1287 Michael DONNELLAN 4 BR 0.00

Saturday, 15 February 2020

Hcap

26
27
32
18
32
29
23

0

Hcap

v w b~ U1 U1 O O b

Hcap

U N N 0 0 0 U1 O
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Net
72.57
75.11
70.69
84.93
73.73
76.94
88.64
92.98

Net
59.31
70.92
65.70
75.77
77.11
78.52

-3.00
-5.00

Net
60.32
61.79
60.44
61.07
63.58
65.00
71.75

-5.00

Pos

00 N oo b W N R

Pos

00 N oo ok W N

Pos

00 N o U b~ W N R

Points DQ

4

3

2

1

1

1

1

1 DQ
Points DQ

4

3

2

1

1

1

0 DNS

0 DNS
Points DQ

4

3

2

1

1

1

1

0 DNS
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Swim #26, Heat #72001: 50m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
1389 Hayden HOWARD 1 BR 60.02 0
1124 Xiomara VAN SCHAIK 8 BR 60.81 4
1377 Gavin TANNER 2 BR 61.30 1
1496 Michelle TURCHINI 6 BR 62.54 2
1457 Toby HANSEN 5 BR 62.81 2
1224 Tim DOOLAN 4 BR 63.18 2
1353  Amber JOHNSTON 3 BR 63.52 1
1243 Elise BOROZAN 7 BR 66.21 2
Swim #27, Heat #72003: 50m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
1358 Kate ROMANIUK 8 BR 53.90 2
1345 Adrian BELL 7 BR 55.10 2
1402 Cooper HANSEN 5 BR 57.07 2
1114 Kate SYOBODA 4 BR 57.77 2
128 Gerry TIBBERTSMA 1 BR 61.27 0
1512 Casey VAN LOO 6 BR 66.87 2
1379 Xavier FOSTER 2 BR 0.00 0
1517 Nicola WALSH 3 BR 0.00 1
Swim #28, Heat #72004: 50m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
1143 Eve DOOLAN 6 BR 53.20 2
1113 Jaxon LEWIS 5 BR 53.30 2
1357 Zoe ROMANIUK 7 BR 53.44 4
723  David PARKER 2 BR 53.67 1
674  Cara PARKER 8 BR 56.56 5
690  Mark COLLEY 1 BR 57.14 0
1137 Sophie O'BRIEN 4 BR 62.09 1
770  Lukas TAYLOR 3 BR 0.00 1
Saturday, 15 February 2020 © Drummoyne Amateur Swimming Club Inc.

Net
60.02
56.81
60.30
60.54
60.81
61.18
62.52
64.21

Net
51.90
53.10
55.07
55.77
61.27
64.87

0.00

-1.00

Net
51.20
51.30
49.44
52.67
51.56
57.14
61.09

-1.00

Pos

00 N oo b W N R

Pos

00 N oo ok W N

Pos

00 N o U b~ W N R

Points DQ

4

3

2

1

1

1

1

1
Points DQ

4

3

2

1

1

1 DQ

0 DNS

0 DNS
Points DQ

4

3

2

1

1

1

1

0 DNS
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Swim #29, Heat #72005: 50m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1490 Daniel SENDELBECK 6 BR 49.96
1242 Lily BOROZAN 5 BR 50.81
619  Duncan LYON 3 BR 51.05
1115 Marcus SVOBODA 1 BR 52.20
1250 Natalie BOROZAN 2 BR 53.31
1313 Tadhg DONNELLAN 4 BR 50.76
1518 Simon WALSH 7 BR 0.00

Swim #30, Heat #72006: 50m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1492 lan ALLAN 2 BR 44.39
279  Adam LEWIS 6 BR 44.58
1395 Michael KERR 4 BR 44.96
1122 Jessica TINDIGLIA 1 BR 45.71
1491 Daire HENDERSON 7 BR 46.60
1191 Matthew SVOBODA 3 BR 48.62
713  Christian TAYLOR 5 BR 0.00

Swim #31, Heat #72008: 50m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1563 Narelle HORTON 4 BR 65.58
1564 Emily HORTON 3 BR 84.74
1502 Lincoln VAN LOO 7 BR 89.57
1565 April HORTON 2 BR 100.33
1505 Oscar HALE 1 BR 101.60
1488 Mia SENDELBECK 6 BR 124.33
1560 Huynh NGUYEN 5 BR 0.00

Swim #32, Heat #72010: 30m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1526 Eliza O'NEILL 6 BR 68.41
1505 Oscar HALE 4 BR 72.02
1488 Mia SENDELBECK 3 BR 72.41
1483 Olivia NICHOLS 2 BR 75.63
1401 Georgia ROMANIUK 5 BR 72.10

Swim #32, Heat #72013: 30m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross

1532 Jack MILLER 1 BR 53.02

Saturday, 15 February 2020

Hcap

w = O O = N N

Hcap
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Hcap
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Hcap
21
15

15

Hcap
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Net
47.96
48.81
50.05
52.20
53.31
49.76

-3.00

Net
43.39
38.58
41.96
45.71
40.60
47.62

-5.00

Net
65.58
84.74
89.57

100.33
101.60
124.33

0.00

Net
47.41
57.02
63.41
75.63
57.10

Net

53.02

Pos

N o o N R

Pos

N o o b WwN R

Pos

N o o A WN R

Pos

o~ WN R

Pos

1

Points

Points
1
1
DUP

DupP

bup
0

Points

P RPN W

Points

1

DQ

DNS

DQ

DNS

DQ

DQ
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Swim #33, Heat #72011: 30m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1510 Camille BOROZAN 1 BR 46.82
1362 Marie-Lou BECHERAND 2 BR 48.74
1211 Mary-Lou DOOLAN 5 BR 49.43
1515 Fletcher WILLIAMS 4 BR 49.85
1288 Skye LEWIS 3 BR 50.01

Swim #34, Heat #72015: 20m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1502 Lincoln VAN LOO 3 BR 0.00
1376 Isabelle KERR 2 BR 36.41

Swim #34, Heat #72016: 20m Breaststroke (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross

1363 Angeline BECHERAND 1 BR 37.58

Saturday, 15 February 2020

Hcap

Hcap

Hcap

N B N -, O
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Net
46.82
47.74
42.43
45.85
48.01

Net
-3.00
36.41

Net
37.58

Pos Points DQ
1 4
2 3
3 2
4 1
5 1
Pos Points DQ
1 4 VOID
2 3
Pos Points DQ
1 1

Page 8 of 8



